M2 Series
Narrow Differential Thermostats,-18°C to 149°C, SPST
• Preset temperature set points, non-adjustable calibration
• Qualified to MIL-PRF-24236/20, S-311-641
• On NASA S-311-664 QPL
FEATURES
• Low profile, narrow differential

0.078 ± .015
(1.98 ± 0.38)
STANDARD M2 PART NUMBER BUILDER
Example is a M2 series, no bracket, straight
terminals, open on rise at 90°F ± 3°F with 2°F to 5°F
differential, copper-nickel plating, silver contacts
* See temperature table for standard tolerances / differentials
1. Product Series
2. Bracket
 1 = No Bracket
 2 = Loose Bracket
M2 1 1 03 05
3. Terminal
 1 = Straight
 2 = 45°
 3 = 90°, right angle
4. Operation
 L = Open on rise
 F = Close on rise
5. Closing Temperature *
 Use 3 digits (°F)
 example: 90°F is ‘090’
6. Tolerance *
 03 = ± 3°F
 04 = ± 4°F
 05 = ± 5°F
7. Differential *
 04 = 2°F to 4°F
 05 = 2°F to 5°F
 07 = 3°F to 7°F
8. Plating
 2 = Copper-nickel (standard)
 4 = Tin
9. Contacts
 1 = Silver
 2 = Gold plated
2 1090L
M
2
Se
rie
s
SPECIAL M2 PART NUMBER BUILDER
1. Product Series
M2S L 03 05
4. Operation
 L = Open on rise
 F = Close on rise
5. Closing Temperature *
 Use 3 digits (°F)
 example: 90°F is ‘090’
6. Tolerance *
 03 = ± 3°F
 04 = ± 4°F
 05 = ± 5°F
7. Differential *
 04 = 2°F to 4°F
 05 = 2°F to 5°F
 07 = 3°F to 7°F
9. Configuration
 X = Visit our website or contact Sensata
   Technolgoies to obtain information on
    special M2 configurations
39090 -